

नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

67-12

Cost	906484
BOQ	12501 - 2500
Cost of Earnest Money	182001 - 18100
Processing Fee	As per beltron
Time of Completion	3 month

प्लॉट-21 में मो० शौकत अंसारी के घर से प्रमोद बैठा के घर तक पी०सी०सी० सड़क एवं आर०सी०सी० नाला एवं मो० जकिर अंसारी के घर से राजू कुमार घर तक पी०सी०सी० सड़क एवं आर०सी०सी० नाला एवं राजेश दास के घर से इंदू शेखर जी के घर तक पी०सी०सी० सड़क एवं आर०सी०सी० नाला एवं नरेश चौधरी के घर से सत्यनारायण जी के घर तक पी०सी०सी० सड़क निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2025-26

Bill of Quantities

Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1 B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5m. Including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of Kinds of soil	Cum	70.56	360.7	25451
2 B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete,	Cum	13.23	287.3	3801
3 B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,	Sqm	51.32813	283.3	14541
4 B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring , shuttering, finishing and reinforcement All work upto plinthlevel 1:1.5:3(1 cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	18.9357	4688.3	88776
5 B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	1514.856	92.6	140276
6 B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm	339.444	211.6	71826
7 15.7.4	Providing the dismanting of the brick wall in old drainetc	Cum	4.14	823.7	3410
	Road				
1 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	62.13	287.3	17850
2 16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B . In road Etc.	Cum	31.065	1239.4	38502
3 4.1.2	Providing P.C.C(M20) In road	Cum	31.065	4420.8	137332
					541766
				Total	541766
				Add G.S.T 5.36%	29039
					570804
				(A) Total	570804
	Carriage of Metrial				
	Bricks	NO	1642.5	1.23866	2034
	Local sand	CUM	75.36	277.2	20890
	coarse sand	CUM	21.5003	3838.71	82533
	stone chips	CUM	42.00059	1976.95	83033
	G.S.B	CUM	39.7632	1976.95	78610
					267101
	Add 18 GST Carriage				48078
				(B) Total	315179
	Diffirent cost				
	Bricks	NO	1642.5	0.950	1560
	Cement	Mt.	21.5003	115.130	2475
				(C) Total	4035
	Add Seignorage Fee				
	Bricks	NO	1642.5	5.715	9387
	Local sand	CUM	75.36	141.85	10690
	coarse sand	CUM	21.5003	175.8	3780
	stone chips	CUM	42.00059	604.91	25407

21.12.24
JF

		G.S.B	CUM	39.7632	504.91	24
		Total				733
		Add 18 GST				1319
				Total		86513
		add 10% seigniorage fee				8651
		Sign Board & photography (R.C.C8.04A(xii))	No	1	7814	7814
				(D) Total		16465
				Total (A+B+C+D)		906484

JE
21/6/26

ashne shand

11.06.26

At

B.O. of approved for Rs - 9,06,484 (Rupee nine lakh six thousand four hundred eighty four only)

13/06/26

sd